Contact details

PA
G

E 26

Arena REIT  /  Acquisition and equity raising  /  www.arena.com.au

Contact details

+61 3 9093 9000
+61 408 275 375
bryce.mitchelson@arena.com.au

Bryce Mitchelson
Managing Director

+61 3 9093 9000
+61 434 604 591
susie.mcpherson@arena.com.au

Susie McPherson
Head of Investor Relations
and Marketing

For more information visit www.arena.com.au

+61 3 9093 9000
+61 421 054 758
gareth.winter@arena.com.au

Gareth Winter
Chief Financial Officer

+61 3 9093 9000
+61 417 520 526
rob.devos@arena.com.au

Rob de Vos
Head of Property

mailto:bryce.mitchelson@arena.com.au
mailto:susie.mcpherson@arena.com.au
mailto:bryce.mitchelson@arena.com.au
mailto:bryce.mitchelson@arena.com.au

PA
G

E 27

Arena REIT  /  Acquisition and equity raising  /  www.arena.com.au

Appendices

PA
G

E 28

Arena REIT  /  Acquisition and equity raising  /  www.arena.com.au

Unaudited
30-Jun-17

($m)

Initial
acquisition

($m)

Future
development

($m)

Pro forma
forecast at
completion

($m)

Cash and other 29.6 (1.0) 28.6

Investment properties 591.7 29.3 35.7 656.7

Total Assets 621.3 29.3 34.7 685.3

Borrowings 170.6 (24.7) 34.7 180.6

Other liabilities 18.2 18.2

Total Liabilities 188.8 (24.7) 34.7 198.8

Net Assets 432.5 54.0 486.5

Gearing 27.5% 23.5% 26.4%

Securities on Issue 234.8m 27.1m 261.9m

Net Asset Value (NAV) per security $1.84 $1.86

Financial information
Pro Forma Balance Sheet

Pro forma forecast on completion:

• Gearing 26.4% (-110bps)

• NAV per security $1.86 (+1.1%)

* Any securities issued under the non-underwritten SPP have not been included in the above calculations.

PA
G

E 29

Arena REIT  /  Acquisition and equity raising  /  www.arena.com.au

30 Jun 20171 30 Jun 2016

Change

Borrowings  $171m $138m +24%

Borrowing facility limit $205m $175m +17%